4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei : 2
Sincronizare 2

1

Por.

| Sosire

08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
09:
10:

Semnaturi:

imbarcati :

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Zimnicea3

43°

40'25.32"N

: 173.69 km

2038581M
2038587F
0509370F
0440136F
2030539M
2030537F
0440135F
2038579M
0509386F
2038580M
0509374F
2038577M
0509352M
0509364F
0509387F
2038589F
0440106F

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 20500253

~J 00 CO GO

-4.

749754
45°

1" 1.2'" N

40

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

:20 GPS
:20 40
:20 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA3E1C73
| DASACEG66
| DASACBBD
| DASACDCF
| DASE1IAS59
| DASACCCO
| DASAES58C
| DASE1C22
| DASACBF1
| DA3E1A43
| DASACDEF
| DA3E1C89
| DASE1B18
| DASACF61
| DASACCILE
| DASACDS2
| DASACF14

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

|Data Ora

[29.
[29.
[29.
[29.
[29.
[29.
[29.
[29.

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

12406

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Zimnicea

25°20'57.59"E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

104137
ARA90072B

Pag.:

29 ,06,2025 07

28.06.2025 00:00:00
Tinu Valentin
24° 14" 21.6' E
29.06.2025 10:45:53 LIVE
29.06.2025 10:45:53 +0
17
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

:41.7 |OK |01 |01le6 |

:43.9 |OK |01 007

:46.9 |OK |01 011

:27.9 |OK |01 |004

:30.8 |OK |01 015

:34.8 |OK |01 002

:40.7 |OK |01 008

:41.5 |OK |01 |014

:06.7 |OK |01 |006 |

13.6 |OK |01 |017

:44.1 |OK |01 |005

:46.3 |OK |01 013

:26.6 |OK |01 012

52.6 |OK |01 1001

:58.4 |OK |01 |009 |

:31.9 |OK |01 010

:28.9 |OK |01 003
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